
                                                                                                                                              
 

 
DATE   Opponent     Time  Dismiss  
   

Wed. Feb. 17  Blue @ Riversprings    4:00    1:45 

Fri. Feb. 19   Blue vs NFC     4:00    2:30 

Tues. Feb. 23  White vs Holy Comforter   4:00    2:30 

Mon. Mar. 1  White vs Trinity Catholic   4:00    2:30 

Wed. Mar. 3  White vs R.F. Munroe    3:30    N/A 

Thurs. Mar 4  Blue @ Holy Comforter   4:00    2:30 

Sat. Mar 6   White @ Brookwood    11:00 am   N/A 

Mon. Mar 8  Blue vs Riversprings    4:00    2:30 

Tues. Mar 9  White vs Trinity Catholic   4:00    2:30 

Thurs. Mar. 11  Blue vs Holy Comforter   4:00    2:30 

Tues. Mar. 23  Blue @ JPII vs Trinity Catholic  4:00    2:15 

Fri. Mar. 26  Blue vs FSUS     4:30    2:45 

Mon. Mar. 29  Blue @ Aucilla     4:00    1:45 

Tues. Mar. 30  Blue vs Aucilla     4:00    2:30 

Thurs. Apr. 1  Blue @ NFC     4:30    N/A 

Wed. Apr. 7  Blue @ FSUS     5:30    N/A 

     

Head Middle School Coach: Chris Chavez 

Email: chrischavez10@yahoo.com 

 

Middle School Director of Athletics: Rapheal Harris 

Email: RHarris@maclay.org 
 
(as of 3/23/21) 
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